
From 

To 

The Principal, 
Govt. Home Science College, 
Sector-10, Chandigarh. 

College Website 

Memo No. GHSC-10/Purchase/2024/ 3584- 3603 Dated, the Chandigarh 25io)Qy 
Subject: - Quotation of Books for college Library. 

Sealed quotations are invited by the undersigned for the supply of books as per list attached. 
Kindly quote maximum discount for the total books. Please go through other terms and conditionsoo . 
"Quotation for Books" should be mentioned on the top of the envelope along with your address. 
Quotations should reach to the office of the undersigned on or before November 06, 2024. 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. The material is FOR Chandigarh destination. 
2. The Books must be original. 
3. All the books have to be supplied as per the list attached. 
4. Maximum Discount should be quoted for the total books. 
5. Payment of Books will be done after verification by the committee members. 
6. The undersigned has the right to accept or reject the order without assigning any reason. 
7. All taxes and transportations charges should be inclusive. 
8. Overwriting and cuttings are not allowed. 
9. Quotation received after the due date will not be entertained. 
10. Any dispute will be within the jurisdiction of Chandigarh Administration. 
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S. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Book Name 

Essentials of Ergonomics 

Work Study and Ergonomics 

Green Building IIlustrated 

Housing for All 

Human Resource Management: Text and 
Cases 

Human Resource Management 

Photography Rules: Dos and Don'ts from the 
Great Photographers 

Extension Programme Planning 

Dynamics of Human Communication 

Extension Education for Human Resource 

Development 
The Modem Practice of Adult Education 

Painting on Fabric 

Comdex Fashion Design, Vol I, Fashion 
Concepts 

Comdex Fashion Design, Vol IV, Garment 
Design and Pattern Making 

List of Books 

Author(s) 

Veena Gandotra, 
Krishna Oberoi, 
Promila Sharma 

Lakhwinder Pal Singh 

Francis D. K. 

Ching, lan M. Shapiro 

A. K. Maini 

K Aswathappa, Sadhna 
Dash 

Gary Dessler, Biju 
Varkkey 

Paul Lowe 

Sandhu, AS. 

Anand, S. & Kumar, A. 

Kumar & Hansra 

Knowles, Malcolm S. 

Serene Miller 

Navneet Kaur 

Navneet Kaur 

Publisher Details 

Dominant Publishers & 
Distributors Pvt. Ltd. 

Cambridge University 
Press, Delhi 

John Wiley & Sons 

Khanna Publishing 
House 

Mc Graw Hill 

Pearson 

White Lion Publishing 

Oxford and IBH 
Publishers, New Delhi 

Orient Black Swan, New 
Delhi 

Concept Publishers, New 
Delhi 

Association Press, New 
York 

New Century Publishers, 

by Kogent Learning 
Solutions Inc., 

Dreamtech press edition 
by Kogent Learning 

Solutions Inc., 
Dreamtech press edition 

Year of 
Publication 

2013 
or latest edition 

2018 
or latest edition 

2020 
or latest edition 

2020 
or latest edition 

2023 
or latest edition 

2022 
or latest edition 

2020 
or latest edition 

2018 or latest 
edition 

2016 or latest 
edition 

1997 or 2000 
edition 

1980 or latest 
edition 

1984 

2010 

2010 

Number of 
Copies 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

02 

04 

04 



15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 
23. 

24. 

25. 
26. 
27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

Comdex Fashion Design, Vol III, Designing 
and showcasing a fashion collection 

Comdex Fashion Design, Vol II, Ensemble 
your body type 

History of Fashion 
Advanced fashion Sketch Book 

Textile Design 

Elements of Fashion and Apparel Design 

Figured Drawing for Fashion Design 

Text Book of Fashion Designing 
Fundamentals of Clothing Construction 

Garment Fabrication and Designing 
Bonded Fabrics 

Textiles 

Dietary Guidelines for Indians, ICMR-NIN, 
2024 

Indian Food Composition Table (NVIF) 
Concise Data, ICMR-NIN, 2017 

Indian Food Composition Table (IFCT) 
Nutrients Requirements & Recommended 

Dietary Allowances for Indians, ICMR-NIN, 
2024 

Textbook of Medical Physiology, Guyton 
Arthm.C, 2024 

Food Facts and Principles, Shakuntala 
Maney, 2023 

Basic Food Microbiology, George J. 
Banwart 

A Handbook of Food Packaging, F.A.Paine 

Navneet Kaur 

Navneet Kaur 

Manmeet Sodhia 

Bina Abling 
Charu Swami 

Sumathi GJ 

Elisabetta 'Kuky' 
Drudi 

B.S. Sumanthy 
L.Mazumdar 

Premlata Mullick 
J.R. Holker 

Sara J Kadloph 
ICMR-NIN 

ICMR-NIN 

ICMR-NIN 
ICMR-NIN 

Guyton Arthm.C 

Shakuntala Maney 

George J. Banwart 

F.A.Paine 

by Kogent Learning 
Solutions Inc., 

Dreamtech press edition 
by Kogent Learning 

Solutions Inc., 
Dreamtech press edition 

Kalyani publishers 
Om books international 

New Age international 
Publishers 

New Age international 
Publishers 

Hoaki Books 

Kalyani publishers 
Indian council 

agricultural 
Kalyani publishers 

Woodhead Publishing 
Pearson India 

ICMR-NIN 

ICMR-NIN 

ICMR-NIN 
ICMR-NIN 

WB Saunders Co. 

New Age International 
(P) Limited Publishers 
Springer Science & 
Business Media 
Springer Science & 
Business Media 

edition 
2024, revised 

2017 

2017 

2010 

2010 

2024, revised 

2023 

2024, 14h edition 

2020. 2"d edition 

1992, 2nd edition 

04 

02 

02 
01 
03 

02 

02 

03 
04 

04 
03 

02 

5 



35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46 

47. 

48 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

Food Microbiology. william C. Frazier 

Quantity Food Production and Operation 
and Indian Cuisine, Parvinder S. Bali 
IAPEN India, Nutrition Care Process, 

Shivshankar Timmanpyati, 2024 
Culinology- The Intersection of Culinary Art 
& Food Science, Research Chef Association, 

Wiley Publications, 2016 
New Food Product Development: from 
concept to market place, Third Edition, 

Gordon W. Fuller, 2011, Taylor & Fracis 
Publishers 

Nutrition Counselling & Education Skills � 

A practical guide, 8" Edition, Julith A. Beto, 
Academy of Nutrition & Dietetics 

Exercise Physiology Fitness & Sports 
Nutrition, B.Srilakshami 
Statistics for Economist 

Entrepreneurship Development 

Personality Development and Professionals 
Skills 

Research methodology Methods & 
Techniques 

Academic and Research Writing 
Research methodology 

Woderful Story The Jungle Book 
Wonderful Story Book Bombi 
Fancy Story Book Snow White 

Camilla Reid - Meekoo And He Bedtime 

Bunny 
My First Words 

William C. Frazier 

Parvinder S. Bali 

Shivshankar 

Timmanpyati 
Research Chef 
Association 

Gordon W. Fuller 

Julith A. Beto 

B.Srilakshami 

TR Jain, Rana & 
SC Aggarwal 

Kirandeep Kaur & 
Sumedha Gupta 

Vibha Sinha 

CR Kothari 
Gaurav Garg 

Kalyani Samantray 
Shashi K.Gupta 
Praneet Rangi 

McGraw-Hill., 1978 

Oxford University Press 

Sundaram Digital 
Publication House 

Wiley 

Boca Raton; Imprint 
CRC Press 

Jones and Bartlett 

Publishers 

New Age 

VK Global Publications 

Kalyani Publishers 

Kalyani Publishers 

New age International 
publishers 

Orient Black Swan 
Kalyani Publishers 

2024, 6" revised 
edition 
2011, 15 edition 

2024, 1S edition 

2016, 1 edition 

2011, 3d edition 

2022, 8 edition 

2024, 1 edition 

Ed-2024-25 

Re print-2014 

1 

1 

1 

1 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 
05 



53. 
54. 

55. 
56. 
57. 
58. 
59. 
60. 
61. 
62. 

63. 
64. 

65. 
66. 
67. 
68. 

69. 

70. 
71. 

72. 
73. 

74. 

75. 
76. 

77. 

78. 
79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

Ruskin Bond The Little Princess 

Animals Sound Box With 12 Noisy Sounds 
Busy Train 

Enchanted Pop Ups 
Seasons And Sounds Listen To Winter 

Touch And Feel Jungle Animals 
Row , Row , Row Your Boat 
The Three Billy Goats Gruff 

Awesome Pop - Ups 
Miles Kelly Classic Poems 

Golden Stories From Panchtantra 

Daadu Tell Me A Story - Tiny Tot 
Seasons And Sounds Listen To Autumn 

Busy Digger 
Busy Train 

Listen To Spring Seasons And Sounds 
On The Farm Moo Neigh Baa An Animal 

Sound Book 
The Wheels On The Bus 

Busy Tractor 
Touch And Feel I Love You 

Wonderful Story Book The Pied Piper Of 
Hamelin 

Wonderful Story Book Jack And The 
Beanstalk 

Fancy Story Book Sinbad 
Fancy Story Book Cinderella 

IfI Were A Lion 
Fancy Story Book Puss In Boots 

Animal Babies 
Dreamland The Bhagavad Gita 

Andaleeb Wajid - 365 Ghost And Horror 
Stories -Om 

Ramayana The Sacred Epic Of Gods And 
Demons 

1 

1 

1 

1 



83. 

84. 

85. 
86. 

87. 
88. 
89. 

90. 

91. 
92. 
93. 
94. 
95. 
96. 
97. 
98. 
99. 
100. 
101. 
102. 
103. 
104. 
105. 
106. 
107. 
108. 
109. 

112. 

Mahabharat 

113. 

Touch And Feel Farm Animals 
Always Hug A Unicorn 
Sunny's Nature Walk 

Busy Digger 
Cars 

Scratch And Explore Dinosaurs Over 100 
Facts, Stats And Activities 

Row, Row Row Your Boat 
The Wheels On The Bus 

Busy Digger 
Touch And Feel Happy Birthday 

Touch And Feel Colours And Shapes 
Jack And The Beanstalk 

Kids, Picture Wordbook Birds 

Kids Picture Wordbook Vegetables 
Kids Picture Wordbook Vehicles 

Kids Picture Wordbook Shapes And Colours 
Kids Picture Wordbook Alphabet 
Kids Picture Wordbook Animals 

Busy Train 
Touch And Feel IfI Were A Sloth 

Touch And Feel Isabelle The Unicorn 

Beauty And The Beast 
On The Farm 

Unicorn 

I10. Little Red Riding Hood 
1L Phonics My First 3 Letter Words Story Book 

Look And Listen Animals Sound Book 

The Ultimate Life Cycle Box Set 20 
Lifecycles In One Box 

Fairy Tale Pop Up Book Sleeping Beauty 
Wonderful Story Book Snow White And 

Rose Red 

1 

1 

1 



114. 

115. 
116. 

117. 

118. 
119. 
120. 

121. 
122. 
123. 
124. 

125. 
126. 

127. 

128. 
129. 
130. 

131. 
132. 
133. 

134. 
135. 
136. 

137. 
138. 

139. 

|40. 
141. 

Phonics My First 3 Letter Words Story 
Book 

The Ramayana 
Guidance And Counselling 

Law Relating To Women And Children 
Marriage And Divorce Laws 

Dr. Spock's Baby And Childcare 
An Intro. To Cousenlling And 

Psychotherapy 
Guidance And Counselling In India 
Development Across The Life Span 

What To Expect 
Offences Against Children And Juvenile 

Offence 
Child Development 

Educational, Vocational Guidance And 
Couselling 

Kareena Kapoor Khan's Pregnancy Bible 
The Ultimate Mnaual For Moms To Be 

Upkar's Ugc Net /Jrf Home Science Pa-2 
Understanding Psychology 

Education And Communication For 
Development 

Child Development 
Social Psychology 

Baby And Child Care 
Reader Digest Pregnancy 

Child Psychology 
Theories Of Personality 

Experience Human Development 
Health Psychology 

Persnality Development 

Nursery Teachers Training 
Psychological Testing At Work 

Dr. Gurvinder Kour 
Mamta Roa 

Bare Act 

Dr. Benjamin Spock 
Andrew Reeves 

Ram Nath Sharma 
Robert S. Feldman 

Heidi Murkoff 

Dr. S.K. Chatterjee 

Elizabeth B. Hurlock 
Dr. S.C. Oberoi 

Aditi Shah Bhimjyani 

Dr. Akanksha 
Robert S. Feldman 

Op Dahama 

John W. Santrock 
Nyla R. Branscombe 

Meharban Singh 
Heather Welford 

Thompson 
Duane P. Schultz 
Diane E. Papalia 
David F. Marks 

Elizabeth B. Hurlock 

B.L. Sharma 
Edward Hoffman 

R.Lall 
Ebc 

Law And Justice 
Simon And Suchster 

Sage 

Atlantic 
Pearson 

Simon And Suchster 

Central Lawpublication 
Yr. 

E Book 
R.Lall Yr. 

Juggernaut 

Upkar 
Mcgrawhill Yr. 

Cbs Yr. 

Mcgrawhill 
Pearson 

Cbs Yr. 
Digest Readers 

Surjeet Pub. 
Cengage 

Mcgrawhill Yr. 
Sage Yr 

Medtech Science Books 
Yr, 

Surya 
Tatamcgraw Hill Yr. 

YR -202 1 

2024 

2023 YR 

2023 YR 

2022 

2015 

2022 

2019 

2015 

202 1 
2023 

2024 

2004 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



142. 
143. 

144. William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy 
145. Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And 

Universities 
146. 

147. 

148. 

149. 
150. 

151. 

152. 
153. 

1 54. 
155. 

156. 
157. 

Psychological Testing At Work 
Essential Social Psychology 

158. 

Counselling And Guidance 
Management Of Nursing Services And 

Education 
Nannies, Migration And Early Childhood 

Education & Care 
The Conscious Parent 

Unconditional Parenting 
Pay Fixation Rule 

Central Service Rule 
GFR 

RTI Act,2005 
Punjab Education 

Income Tax 

Medical Reimbursement 
GPF (CSR) 

Robert J. Gregory 
Richard J. Crisp 

Staci Nix 
S.K. Kochhar 

S.Narayana Rao 
I. Clement 

Elizabeth Adamson 

Shefali Tsabary 
Alfie Kohn 

Puran Chand 
Arora/Swami 

Swami 
Swami 

Swami 
Swami 

Swami 

Pearson Yr. 

Sage 
South Asia Ed. Yr. 

Sterling Yr. 

Mcgrawhill Yr. 
Elsevier 

Bristal University Press 

Perseus Books Group 
Atria Books 

Latest Edition 

(3d Edition) 

2023 

2014 

2022 

2022 

2010 
2006 

2024-2025 

2024-2025 
2024-2025 

2024-2025 

2024-2025 

2024-2025 
2024-2025 

2024-2025 

02 

01 


