From

The Principal, Govt. Home Science College, Sector-10, Chandigarh.

To

College Website

Memo No. GHSC-10/Purchase/2024/ 3589 - 3603 Dated, the Chandigarh 25/10/24

Subject: - Quotation of Books for college Library.

Sealed quotations are invited by the undersigned for the supply of books as per list attached. Kindly quote maximum discount for the total books. Please go through other terms and conditions "Quotation for Books" should be mentioned on the top of the envelope along with your address. Quotations should reach to the office of the undersigned on or before November 06, 2024.

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- 1. The material is FOR Chandigarh destination.
- 2. The Books must be original.
- 3. All the books have to be supplied as per the list attached.
- 4. Maximum Discount should be quoted for the total books.
- 5. Payment of Books will be done after verification by the committee members.
- 6. The undersigned has the right to accept or reject the order without assigning any reason.
- 7. All taxes and transportations charges should be inclusive.
- 8. Overwriting and cuttings are not allowed.
- 9. Quotation received after the due date will not be entertained.
- 10. Any dispute will be within the jurisdiction of Chandigarh Administration.

Principal,

Govt. Home Science College, Sector-10, Chandigarh.

Plan

## **List of Books**

S. No.	Book Name	Author(s)	Publisher Details	Year of Publication	Number of Copies
1.	Essentials of Ergonomics	Veena Gandotra, Krishna Oberoi, Promila Sharma	Dominant Publishers & Distributors Pvt. Ltd.	2013 or latest edition	5
2.	Work Study and Ergonomics	Lakhwinder Pal Singh	Cambridge University Press, Delhi	2018 or latest edition	5
3.	Green Building Illustrated	Francis D. K. Ching, Ian M. Shapiro	John Wiley & Sons	2020 or latest edition	1
4.	Housing for All	A. K. Maini	Khanna Publishing House	2020 or latest edition	5
5.	Human Resource Management: Text and Cases	K Aswathappa, Sadhna Dash	Mc Graw Hill	2023 or latest edition	4
6.	Human Resource Management	Gary Dessler, Biju Varkkey	Pearson	2022 or latest edition	5
7.	Photography Rules: Dos and Don'ts from the Great Photographers	Paul Lowe	White Lion Publishing	2020 or latest edition	5
8.	Extension Programme Planning	Sandhu, A S.	Oxford and IBH Publishers, New Delhi	2018 or latest edition	5
9.	Dynamics of Human Communication	Anand, S. & Kumar, A.	Orient Black Swan, New Delhi	2016 or latest edition	5
10.	Extension Education for Human Resource Development	Kumar & Hansra	Concept Publishers, New Delhi	1997 or 2000 edition	4
11.	The Modem Practice of Adult Education	Knowles, Malcolm S.	Association Press, New York	1980 or latest edition	1
12.	Painting on Fabric	Serene Miller	New Century Publishers,	1984	02
13.	Comdex Fashion Design, Vol I, Fashion Concepts	Navneet Kaur	by Kogent Learning Solutions Inc., Dreamtech press edition	2010	04
14.	Comdex Fashion Design, Vol IV, Garment Design and Pattern Making	Navneet Kaur	by Kogent Learning Solutions Inc., Dreamtech press edition	2010	04

Г					2010	04
	15.	Comdex Fashion Design, Vol III, Designing	Navneet Kaur	by Kogent Learning	2010	
		and showcasing a fashion collection		Solutions Inc.,		
-	16	C I F II B I WIN F		Dreamtech press edition	2010	02
	16.	Comdex Fashion Design, Vol II, Ensemble	Navneet Kaur	by Kogent Learning	2010	02
		your body type		Solutions Inc.,		
-	17	H' to a CD at '	) (	Dreamtech press edition		02
-	17.	History of Fashion	Manmeet Sodhia	Kalyani publishers		01
-	18.	Advanced fashion Sketch Book	Bina Abling	Om books international		03
	19.	Textile Design	Charu Swami	New Age international		
-		51		Publishers		02
	20.	Elements of Fashion and Apparel Design	Sumathi G J	New Age international		02
				Publishers		02
	21.	Figured Drawing for Fashion Design	Elisabetta 'Kuky'	Hoaki Books		02
			Drudi	11:1		03
	22.	Text Book of Fashion Designing	B.S. Sumanthy	Kalyani publishers		03
	23.	Fundamentals of Clothing Construction	L.Mazumdar	Indian council		04
				agricultural		04
	24.	Garment Fabrication and Designing	Premlata Mullick	Kalyani publishers		03
	25.	Bonded Fabrics	J.R. Holker	Woodhead Publishing	· /	
	26.	Textiles	Sara J Kadloph	Pearson India	2024 : 1	02
	27.	Dietary Guidelines for Indians, ICMR-NIN,	ICMR-NIN	ICMR-NIN	2024, revised	5
		2024			edition	-
	28.	Indian Food Composition Table (NVIF)-	ICMR-NIN	ICMR-NIN	2017	5
		Concise Data, ICMR-NIN, 2017				_
	29.	Indian Food Composition Table (IFCT)	ICMR-NIN	ICMR-NIN	2017	5
	30.	Nutrients Requirements & Recommended	ICMR-NIN	ICMR-NIN	2024, revised	5
		Dietary Allowances for Indians, ICMR-NIN,				
		2024			th.	
	31.	Textbook of Medical Physiology, Guyton	Guyton Arthm.C	W B Saunders Co.	2024, 14 <sup>th</sup> edition	1
		Arthm.C, 2024				
	32.	Food Facts and Principles, Shakuntala	Shakuntala Maney	New Age International	2023	1
		Maney, 2023		(P) Limited Publishers		
	33.	Basic Food Microbiology, George J.	George J. Banwart	Springer Science &	2020. 2 <sup>nd</sup> edition	1
		Banwart		Business Media		
	34.	A Handbook of Food Packaging, F.A.Paine	F.A.Paine	Springer Science &	1992, 2 <sup>nd</sup> edition	1
				Business Media		

				the stand	1
35.	Food Microbiology, William C. Frazier	William C. Frazier	McGraw-Hill, 1978	2024, 6 <sup>th</sup> revised	1
26	Quantity Food Production and Operation	Parvinder S. Bali	Oxford University Press	2011, 1 <sup>st</sup> edition	1
36.	and Indian Cuisine, Parvinder S. Bali			2024, 1 <sup>st</sup> edition	1
37.	IAPEN India, Nutrition Care Process, Shivshankar Timmanpyati, 2024	Shivshankar Timmanpyati	Sundaram Digital Publication House		1
38.	Culinology- The Intersection of Culinary Art & Food Science, Research Chef Association, Wiley Publications, 2016	Research Chef Association	Wiley	2016, 1 <sup>st</sup> edition	,
39.	New Food Product Development: from concept to market place, Third Edition, Gordon W. Fuller, 2011, Taylor & Fracis Publishers	Gordon W. Fuller	Boca Raton; Imprint CRC Press	2011, 3 <sup>rd</sup> edition	I
40.	Nutrition Counselling & Education Skills – A practical guide, 8 <sup>th</sup> Edition, Julith A. Beto, Academy of Nutrition & Dietetics	Julith A. Beto	Jones and Bartlett Publishers	2022, 8 <sup>th</sup> edition	1
41.	Exercise Physiology Fitness & Sports Nutrition, B.Srilakshami	B.Srilakshami	New Age	2024, 1 <sup>st</sup> edition	1
42.	Statistics for Economist	TR Jain, Rana & SC Aggarwal	VK Global Publications	Ed-2024-25	05
43.	Entrepreneurship Development	Kirandeep Kaur & Sumedha Gupta	Kalyani Publishers	Re print-2014	05
44.	Personality Development and Professionals Skills	Vibha Sinha	Kalyani Publishers		05
45.	Research methodology Methods & Techniques	CR Kothari Gaurav Garg	New age International publishers		05
16	Academic and Research Writing	Kalyani Samantray	Orient Black Swan		05
46. 47.	Research methodology	Shashi K.Gupta Praneet Rangi	Kalyani Publishers		05
40	Woderful Story The Jungle Book	Transcer Rangi			1
48.	Wonderful Story Book Bombi				1
49.	Fancy Story Book Snow White				1
50. 51.	Camilla Reid - Meekoo And He Bedtime Bunny				1
52.	My First Words				1

			1
53.	Ruskin Bond The Little Princess		1
54.	Animals Sound Box With 12 Noisy Sounds		1
55.	Busy Train		1
56.	Enchanted Pop Ups		1 1
57.	Seasons And Sounds Listen To Winter		<u>l</u>
58.	Touch And Feel Jungle Animals		1
59.	Row, Row, Row Your Boat		l
60.	The Three Billy Goats Gruff		l l
61.	Awesome Pop - Ups		l ·
62.	Miles Kelly Classic Poems		l
63.	Golden Stories From Panchtantra		<u>l</u>
64.	Daadu Tell Me A Story - Tiny Tot		<u>l</u>
65.	Seasons And Sounds Listen To Autumn		1
66.	Busy Digger		1
67.	Busy Train		1
68.	Listen To Spring Seasons And Sounds		1
69.	On The Farm Moo Neigh Baa An Animal		1
	Sound Book		
70.	The Wheels On The Bus		1
71.	Busy Tractor		1
72.	Touch And Feel I Love You		1
73.	Wonderful Story Book The Pied Piper Of		1
, , ,	Hamelin		
74.	Wonderful Story Book Jack And The		1
	Beanstalk		
75.	Fancy Story Book Sinbad		1
76.	Fancy Story Book Cinderella		l
77.	If I Were A Lion		1
78.	Fancy Story Book Puss In Boots		1
79.	Animal Babies		1
80.	Dreamland The Bhagavad Gita		1
81.	Andaleeb Wajid - 365 Ghost And Horror		1
01.	Stories -Om		
82.	Ramayana The Sacred Epic Of Gods And		1
02.	Demons		
		•	

/		14.1.11		l
	83.	Mahabharat		
	84.	Touch And Feel Farm Animals		1
-	85.			1
-	86.	Always Hug A Unicorn Sunny's Nature Walk		1
-	87.	V		1
-		Busy Digger		1
-	88. 89.	Cars		1
	89.	Scratch And Explore Dinosaurs Over 100 Facts, Stats And Activities		
-	00	Row, Row Row Your Boat		1
-	90.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1
	91.	The Wheels On The Bus		1
_	92.	Busy Digger		1
	93.	Touch And Feel Happy Birthday		1
	94.	Touch And Feel Colours And Shapes		1
	95.	Jack And The Beanstalk		1
	96.	Kids , Picture Wordbook Birds		1
	97.	Kids Picture Wordbook Vegetables		1
	98.	Kids Picture Wordbook Vehicles		1
	99.	Kids Picture Wordbook Shapes And Colours	·	1
	100.	Kids Picture Wordbook Alphabet		1
	101.	Kids Picture Wordbook Animals		1
	102.	Busy Train		1
	103.	Touch And Feel If I Were A Sloth		1
	104.	Touch And Feel Isabelle The Unicorn		i
	105.	Beauty And The Beast		1
	106.	On The Farm		1
	107.	Unicorn		1
	108.	Fairy Tale Pop Up Book Sleeping Beauty		1
	109.	Wonderful Story Book Snow White And		1
		Rose Red		1
	110.	Little Red Riding Hood		1
	111.	Phonics My First 3 Letter Words Story Book		1
	112.	Look And Listen Animals Sound Book		1
	113.	The Ultimate Life Cycle Box Set 20		l I
		Lifecycles In One Box		

					1
114.	Phonics My First 3 Letter Words Story				ı
	Book				1
115.	The Ramayana				1
116.	Guidance And Counselling	Dr. Gurvinder Kour	R.Lall	2021	1
117.	Law Relating To Women And Children	Mamta Roa	Ebc	YR -2021	1
118.	Marriage And Divorce Laws	Bare Act	Law And Justice	2024	1
119.	Dr. Spock's Baby And Childcare	Dr. Benjamin Spock	Simon And Suchster		1
120.	An Intro. To Cousenlling And	Andrew Reeves	Sage	2023 YR	1
	Psychotherapy				1
121.	Guidance And Counselling In India	Ram Nath Sharma	Atlantic	- 000 M/D	1
122.	Development Across The Life Span	Robert S. Feldman	Pearson	2023 YR	1
123.	What To Expect	Heidi Murkoff	Simon And Suchster		1
124.	Offences Against Children And Juvenile	Dr. S.K. Chatterjee	Central Lawpublication	2022	1
1	Offence		Yr.		
125.	Child Development	Elizabeth B. Hurlock	E Book		1
126.	Educational, Vocational Guidance And	Dr. S.C. Oberoi	R.Lall Yr.	2015	1
1	Couselling				
127.	Kareena Kapoor Khan's Pregnancy Bible	Aditi Shah Bhimjyani	Juggernaut		1
1	The Ultimate Mnaual For Moms To Be				
128.	Upkar's Ugc Net /Jrf Home Science Pa-2	Dr. Akanksha	Upkar		l l
129.	Understanding Psychology	Robert S. Feldman	Mcgrawhill Yr.	2022	l l
130.	Education And Communication For	Op Dahama	Cbs Yr.	2019	I
	Development				
131.	Child Development	John W. Santrock	Mcgrawhill		l l
132.	Social Psychology	Nyla R. Branscombe	Pearson		1
133.	Baby And Child Care	Meharban Singh	Cbs Yr.	2015	1
134.	Reader Digest Pregnancy	Heather Welford	Digest Readers		1
135.	Child Psychology	Thompson	Surjeet Pub.		1
136.	Theories Of Personality	Duane P. Schultz	Cengage		1
137.	Experience Human Development	Diane E. Papalia	Mcgrawhill Yr.	2021	1
138.	Health Psychology	David F. Marks	Sage Yr	2023	1
139.	Persnality Development	Elizabeth B. Hurlock	Medtech Science Books	2024	1
	,		Yr,		
140.	Nursery Teachers Training	B.L. Sharma	Surya		1
141.	Psychological Testing At Work	Edward Hoffman	Tatamcgraw Hill Yr.	2004	1
171.	1 5) Chological Testing / It in old				

Davidada al Tarti A. W.				
Psychological Testing At Work	Robert J. Gregory	Pearson Yr.	2023	1
Essential Social Psychology		Sage		1
William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy	Staci Nix	South Asia Ed.Yr.	2014	1
Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And	S.K. Kochhar	Sterling Yr.	2014	1
	C Marayana Pao	Mcgrawhill Yr.	2022	1
	-			1
	1. Clement	Lisevier		
	Ell I d Adaman	Prictal University Press	2022	02
, ,	Elizabeth Adamson	Bristai Oniversity 11655		
		D. J. Croup	2010	01
The Conscious Parent				1
Unconditional Parenting	Alfie Kohn	Atria Books		1
Pay Fixation Rule	Puran Chand		2024-2023	•
,	Arora/Swami			2
Central Service Rule	Swami			2
			2024-2025	1
	Swaiiii		2024-2025	1
,		Latest Edition	2024-2025	1
Punjab Education		(3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition)		
Income Tay	Swami		2024-2025	1
2000			2024-2025	1
	Swami		2024-2025	l
	Essential Social Psychology William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And Universities Counselling And Guidance Management Of Nursing Services And Education Nannies, Migration And Early Childhood Education & Care The Conscious Parent	Essential Social Psychology William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And Universities Counselling And Guidance Management Of Nursing Services And Education Nannies, Migration And Early Childhood Education & Care The Conscious Parent Unconditional Parenting Pay Fixation Rule Puran Chand Arora/Swami Central Service Rule GFR Swami RTI Act,2005 Punjab Education Income Tax Medical Reimbursement Staci Nix S.K. Kochhar S.K. Kochhar  S.Karayana Rao I. Clement Elizabeth Adamson Elizabeth Adamson Alfie Kohn Puran Chand Arora/Swami Swami Swami Swami	Essential Social Psychology William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And Universities Counselling And Guidance Management Of Nursing Services And Education Nannies, Migration And Early Childhood Education & Care The Conscious Parent Unconditional Parenting Alfie Kohn Pay Fixation Rule Central Service Rule GFR Swami RTI Act,2005 Punjab Education Income Tax Medical Reimbursement Staci Nix South Asia Ed.Yr. South Asia Ed.Yr. Suth Asia Ed.Yr. Suth Asia Ed.Yr. South Asia Ed.Yr. Suth Asia Ed.Yr. Suth Asia Ed.Yr. Shefali Tsabary Shefali Tsabary Perseus Books Group Alfie Kohn Atria Books  Latest Edition (3rd Edition)	Essential Social Psychology William's Basic Nutrition And Diet Therapy Guidance And Counselling In Colleges And Universities Counselling And Guidance Management Of Nursing Services And Education Nannies, Migration And Early Childhood Education & Care The Conscious Parent Unconditional Parenting Pay Fixation Rule Puran Chand Arora/Swami  Central Service Rule GFR Swami  Central Service Rule Fixed Swami  Latest Edition (3rd Edition)  2024-2025  Medical Reimbursement Swami  Conditional Parenting Fixed Swami  Central Service Rule Fixed Swami  Conditional Parenting Fixed Swami